WHAT'S
IN THE

BOX

BUTTON -

COMMAND

—

T0 SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE

CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE

2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE OR POWERS
OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE

REMAINING DEVICE

4 SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR BLUETOOTH

DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT.
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BLUETOOTHDEVICE  CHOOSE “JBL TUNE125BT" T0 CONNECT ~ BLUETOOTH DEVICE

CHARGING

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

CHARGE D*
10MN £ = 1H J3

TUNE125BT

8.6 mm /0.34" Dynamic driver
5V —=1A

18.39/0.041bs

Lithium-ion battery (3.7 V / 130 mAh)
<2hrs

up to 16 hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

95 dB SPL @1kHz Tmw

-29 dBV/Pa @1kHz

5.0

HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz

< 6dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C




DA DE EL

ASKEN PRIORITET | 3. HVL JissT MiA THE EMBEAEIA
SADAN BAERES DE DEN FOR BLUETOOTH- ‘ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS TIOE NATO OOPESETE
TEND 0G FORBIND SLUKKES, KAN DETV/ERE NODVENDIGT EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN ANDERE GERAT EVTL. ERNEUT MANUELL ANAMMA & EYNAEEH ek mzvmuns/}\(ﬂn;gmwmnz

TAND, 06 OVERGA AUTOMATISK TIL
PARRINGSTILSTAND | VLG «JBLTUNE 125 BT
FOR AT FORBINDE
STYRING MED KNAP

UNDERSTOTTET

MANUEL ATTIUUTTE DEN ARDEN [NN[D
[

HIN DEN

N[
AFBRVDE

HSELN | WAHLE

'VERBUNDEN WERDEN. | 4. WAHLE
 DIESES GERAT LOSCHEN" AUF DEINEN
BLUETOOTH- G[RAT[N uM DIEMU -

'MULTIPUNKT. | FBRSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHED
VLG «JBLTUNE 125 BT» FOR AT FORBINDE
ENHED

MULTI-PUNKT FORBINDELSE
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER | AKTIVER
PARRINGSTILSTAND MED DEN ANDEN
ENHED| 1. FORAT SKIFTE MUSIKKILDE SKAL
DU PAUSE MUSIKKEN PA DEN NUV/ER[NDE
ENHED 0G V/ELGE AFSPIL PA DEN A

ENHED. | 2. TELEFONOPKALD' V\LRLTID HAV[

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype for headset:
Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tandt:
Frekvensomride:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

JBLTUNE 125 BT"
TASTENBEFEHL

‘SPRACHASSISTENTEN WERDEN UNTERSTUTZT
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG

.|
1. BLUEIOOTHVGER»\T | WAHLEZUM
VERBINDEN, JBL TUNE 125 BT" |

OPLADNING 2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT
LED-SIGNALER MAXIMAL 2 GERATE | MIT DEM 2. GERAT  WIRD GELADEN
TAND/SLUK | NN Fukauunm oot WECHSELN| LED-VERHALTEN

BLUETOOTH FORBUNDEH LTBATIER |
OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE 125 BT
8,6 mm /0.34" dynamisk enhed
SV=1A

1839
Lithium-ion Batteri 3,7V / 130 mAh)
<2timer

optil 16 timer

20Hz-20kHz

160hm
95 dB SPL@ 1kHz TmW

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter:

Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6d8m
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK-
45°C

DIEMUS\KAUF

PAUS\EREMUMDW\EDERGABEAUFDEM
ILEN. | 2. ANRUFE HABEN

\MMERVORR/\NG 3. WENN EIN GERAT

TECHNISCHE DATEN

reibergriBe:
Energieversorgung:

Headset Aduty:

VERBUNDEN | BT WIRD VERBUNDEN |
BTVERBUNDEN | AKKU SCHWACH |
WIRD GELADEN | VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE 125 BT
Dynamusmevmmevs 6mm (0,34)

WH 30 ( bs)
ummm Innel\ -Akku (3,7V/130 mAh)

Visoedergabezitmit ingeschaltetem BT: s s

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:
Empfindiichkeit:
Mikrofonempfindiichkeit:
Version

rdie uuemmbmgm

Frequenzbereic fir
Bluetooth-bertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

20Hz-20kHz

ohm
95 dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1mW
-29.dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

HFP 17, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DPSK, BDPSK
45°C

ANAMMA KAI AYTOMATH METABATH STH
NEIOYPTIA ZEYZHS | ENIAEETEJBLTUNE
125 B 1A NA TYNAEGEITE

BAPED
TR FSAEY s DO TEY o1
BUUETUTH TANA ATOEYRAEOTE D
THAETOWPTATOVATAON SHVEQK |

EYNAEZH MOAATIAQN EHMEION
TOMNORY 2 SYSKEYE | MIEITE STH
NEITOYPTIA ZEY=HE ME TH 2H SYSKEYH
| 1. 1A NA AMAAZETE MOYSIKH THTH,
STAMATHETE TH MOYEIKH STHN TPEXOYEA
MKEVN KAI NATHETE ANATAPATQTH 5TH
EYH. | 2. 01 OONHTIKES KAHSEIE
Exqu HANTA MIPOTEPAIOTHTA. | 3. EAN

T!xuln XAPAKTHPIETIKA

TUNE 125 BT TIANA ZYNAEBE\TE \ zu
SYIKEYH BLUETOOTH

OPTIE!

AEITOYPTIA LED

ANAMMA/SBHSIMO | AEN EXEI SYNAEOE!
SYIKEYH| SYNAESH BT | BT SYNAEOHKE |
XAMHAH MIATAPIA | OOPTIEH |

EXEI QOPTISEI MAHPOS.

TUNE 125 BT

szxBo( et 8,6mm/0,34" ovopkdc odnyi
TpogoSoia: -
pog: 183/0,041bs
i V/130 mh)

Xpovog gprionc: <2dpec
Sdprsisamparacpooac o BT X
evepyorol £0¢16 dpec
Zypta mivpionc: 20Hz- 20Kz

160hm
Evauodnoi 95 dBSPL TkHz TmW.

“ExBoon Bluetooth:
Exoo npogi Bluetooth:
iy oo Bl

ooty TopTo)
loyis peradoong Bluetooth:

Daudpguon petadoong Bluetooth:
Méyuom Geppoxpasialeroupyia:

HEP17, AzDPHAvR(Pm
24GH 35 GHz

GFSK, n/o DOPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ES A R

3 DELRANGO DE KANTAMAN ALUEELTATAI SAMMUU, SNUN CONTENU DE LA BOITE
COMO SE LLEVAN ON EHKA YHDISTETTAVA TOINEN LAITE COMMENT LES PORTER

CONECTAREE | 4. VALITSE “UNOHDA

N u ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
ENCIENDE PARA ACCEDER AUTOMATICAMENTE ABTE [ SELECOOMA THDRR TRMA LATE"BLUETOOTH:LATTEESTAS ALLUMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE AU
ALMODO DEEMPAREIAMIENTO| S ) et 1IODE DE JUMELAGE | SELECTIONNEZ « L
SELECCIONAIBLTUNE 125 BT"PARA L N ! TUNE 125 BT POUR LA CONNEXION
St DEOMTPNTL N NATSEBL s VTSRO 25
COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES TUNE 125 B1"PARACONECTAR| SEGURDD BLUETOOTH. MPATIBLE VOCAL
ISTENTES DE PAINIKEKOMENTO LATAUTUU CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO PUHEAVUSTAIA TUETTU

MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITIVOS | ACCEDE AL MODO
DE EMPAREJAMIENTO CON EL SEGUNDO
mspasmvm 1 PARA (AMB\AR LAFUENTE
DEMI 1SICA EN PAUSA EN EL
D\SPOS\TWO MIUALY SELECCIONA REPRO-
DUCREN EL SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO. |
2.LAS LLAMIADAS TELEFONICAS SIEMPRE
TIENEN PRIORIDAD. |

CARGA

ENINTAAN 2 LAITETTA | SIRRY TOISESSA

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
VIRTA PAALLE /POIS PRALTA |
£l LAT

DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO | CONECTANDO BT |
BT CONECTADO | BATERIA BAJA | CARGA
CARGA COMPLETA

LAIT

LAAN | 1. VAIHTAAKSES| MUSIIKKILAHDETTA
TAUOTA MUSIKKI NYKYISESSA LATTTEESSA,
JAVALITSE TOISTO TOISESTA LAITTEESTA.

| 2. PUHELU ON AINA ETUSUALLA. |3
JOSYKSI LAITE POISTUU BLUETOOTH-

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT
TUNE 12567 Mali
i Smm/o34°

Alimentacion: itlde:
e Paint

1o (37, 130mA) | Kuulokkeen sk
Thnmden <2horas B eenakhutyypl
Tiempo dereptaducdnde misia con Musiki toisoaika BT il
Bluetooth acivado: hasta 16 e
Intealo erecvnds: i 20k Impedansi
Impedancia: o

i S NpSa 1k, 1 Herkkyys:

lidad:
Sensibilidad delml(rélana
Versién Bluet
Version del perfll de Bluet

HF
Alcance de frecuendia del mnsmlsnr Bluetooth: 2 4 G

Potencia del transmisor Bluetoott
Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth;

Temperatura méxima de funcionamient

-29dBV/Paa 1 kHz

50

P17, AzDPn AVR(PW 6
-2,48:

GFSK n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

ITEITA|
BTYHDISTAA | arvuummv\
AKKU VAHISSA | LAT/

TAYSIN LADATIU

TUNE 125 BT
8 Smm/ﬂ 34" dynaaminen elementti

1x 3;/0 04 paun
ithnon s (579, 130ma)
2h

enintaan 16 tuntia

160hmia
95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW

Bluetooth-versi
Blutouth peoilvers:
luetooth-{ahettimen taajuusalue:
Blctool ekt b
Bluetooth ahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttola

50
HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
24 GHz - 24835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

2 APPAREILS MAXINUM. | PASSAGE

AU MODE DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE 2N
APPAREIL| 1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE
MUSICALE, METTEZ LA MUSIQUE EN PAUSE
SURLAPPAREIL EN COURS ET SELE(HGNNEZ
LECTURE SUR LE 2ND APPAREIL| 2. U
APPELTELEPHONIQUE A TOUJOURS lA
PRIORITE.| 3. 51 UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA
PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH O EST ETEINT,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :

IOUS POUVEZ DEVOIR RECONNECTER
LAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.| .
SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET APPAREIL >
SURVOS APPAREILS BlUETﬂmH Poux
DECONNECTER LE MULTIPOINT. | 1ER

APPAREIL BLUETOOTH |SEL[(TIUNNEZ Bl
TUNE 125 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION | 2D
APPAREIL BLUETOOTH

HARGE
SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
MARCHE/ARRET
AUCUN APPAREIL CONNECTE
CONNEXION BT
BT CONNECTE
BATTERIE FAIBLE
CHARGE COMPLETE

TUNE 125 BT
Haut-parleur dynamique de 8,6 mm /0,34"

V-
1839/0041bs

Poids:
i 379/ 130mAh)

Temps de charge <2heures

Autonome de musique avecBTactif:  jusqua 16h

Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz- 20Kz

jumicrophone :
Version Bluetooth :

Version du pofi Bluetooth :

Bande de iéquencesde émetteur Buetooth:
Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth
Modulation de Fémetteur Bluetoott
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

160hms
95dBSPL 1 kHz/ 1 mW
-29.d8V/Paa 1kHz

HEP17, AZDMZAVK(PM
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C

HU m NL
AADOBOZ TARTALMA VAGY A CONFEZIONE PORTATA DEL

AHASINALAT MODIA KIKAPCSOL A BLUETOOTH O 1 PEGNE, POTREBBE ESSERE DRAGEN
BEKPGOLIS S SLAKZES MASIK ESZKOZT UIRACSATLAKOZTATNIA. |

BEKAPCSOL | 4 SELEZIONARE

APAROSITAS MGDBA |VALASSZA A, JBL

4.VALASSZA AZ, ESTKOZ ELFELEITESE
ElEMEMBLUETUUIH—‘ KOZOKON ATOBB
PON

ACCENDERLE
i

Ul

KOPPELMODUS OPENEN | SELECTEERJBL
TUNE 125 BT

MOET HET ANDERE APPARAAT MOGELUK
HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPELD. |

4. SELECTEER“VERGEET DIT APPARAAT”
OP HET BLUETOOTH APPARN[N oM
MULTI-POINTTE VERBREKEN. |

15T BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT | SELECTEER.

TUNE 125 BT°ELEMET A CSATLAKOZASHOZ BLTUNE 12587 ! 4 .
GOMB PARANGS 1 BLU[TDUT” Eszmz\vmssm JBL COLLEGAVENTO UNTO.| 1 DISPOSTVD KNOPFUNCTIE Z’[“égﬁg&%ﬂp%lgfkﬁ”‘m"\
vl —— TONE 25 T ELEAETACSHLAOLKHo1| BLUEIOOTH | SCEGLIERE“BL TUNE 125 BT ety
TAMOGATASA Tirts ASSISTENTE VOCALE SUPPORTATO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH ! HULTL-POINT VERBINDING LED-FUNCTIES
T0BB PONTOS CSATLAKOZAS LED TULAIDONSHGA! COLEGAMENTO MULTL-PUNTO RICARICA Q%"!.!iﬁfé.?&ﬁﬁ'é?‘ﬂé”z‘s ;’P;‘M b IN-/UITSCHAKELEN
AN 2520 EPENPIROSIES e aorso s NG 52kt MASSINO. A O et MLE‘N GEEN APPARAAT AANGESLOTEN
MODBAA 2. ESZKOZON | 1. AZENEFORRASOK  cqar akozTaTy | T CSMTLAKOZI | MODALITADI ACCE PAUZEER HUIDIGE BTVERBINDEN
Kozarr ALLTS BT CSHTLAKOZIATVA | ALACSONY %P‘”ﬂr"ﬂﬂ-"“m ORce | APPARAAT EN KIES JE AFSPELEN OP HET BT GEKOPPELD
gf’}‘\E&j’g‘%ﬁ‘gf\';‘gf&’gff"gD"\m AKKUMULATOR [ TOLTES TELIESEN " 87| BT COLLEGATO | BATTERIA SCARICA | IN ALAPPAVML |2 TECONGSPREEN - ZWAKCE BATER)
TELEFONHIVASOKNAK MINDIGELSOBBséGE  TELOUVE PLAYSUL2DISPOSTNO.| 2 LETELFONMTE A1 A APPARAAT BUITEN BLUETOOTH-BEREIK ——
VAN. 3. A AZEGYIK ESZKOZ KILEP A AVRANNO SEMPRE LA PRIORTA. 3. SEUN KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD,
MUSZAKI ADATOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
TUNE 12581 Modelo: TUNE 125 8T Model: TUNE 125 8T
86mm /034" dinamikus Driver 034" Driver-af 86mm/ 034" dynamische driver
Alimentazione: 19 Voeding: SV=1A
18397004 font eso: 1839/0 Gewicht: 18,3 gram/0,041bs
it (37V/130mAh) Tipo dibatteria delle cuffie: sanmaagn oo 57130 mit) Lihiam-on batte 37V 130 méh)
<26na Tempo diricarica: ore Oplaadtijd: <2uur
tszasid bekapesolt BTvel:  akar 16 6ra Autonomi niproduson o BT atho: s 6 Muziekafspeeltid met BT aan: ot Touur
Frekvenciavalasz: 20Hz-20kHz Risposta in frequ 20z -20kHz Frequentierespons: 20Hz- 20KHz
Impedancia: 16 0hm. Impedenza: 160hm Impedantie: 160hm
Erzélenység: 95 dBSPL1 Kfz-en, ImW-on § 95 dB SPLG Thiz ImW Gevoeligheid: 95 dB SPLa TKHz ImW
Mikrofon érzékenyseége: “29dBV/Pa 1 Ktz-en
Bluetooth valtoz 50 Versione Bluctooth: 50 Bluetooth-verse:
Bluetooth-profilverzi HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Versione proflo Bluetooth: HFP 17, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth-profielversie: e 7,A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth jelado frekvendia tartomany: 2,4 GHz -2,4835 GHz :;’ma'“‘ frequenzadeltrasmettitoe 2,4 6Hz -2,4835 GHz i etooth 24dli 2
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesitmény: <6 dB Bluetoat.  messa via Bluetooth: Bluetooth zendvermogen:

Auvitt Bluetooth moduléci
Maximalis iizemi hdmérséklet:

6dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C

ESKENS INNHOLD

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

SLA PR 0G GA INN | PARINGSMODUS
AUTOMATISK

VELGJBLTUNE 125 BTFOR A KOBLETIL

2. TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.
I

PL
ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

3. HVIS DEN

BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG
AV, MA DU KOBLE TIL DEN GJENVRENDE
ENHETEN IGJEN MANUELT.

WEAGZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
WEAGZANIE ZASILANIA I TRYBU

AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA \WVBIERZ
JBLTUNE 125 BT’ ABY SIE POLACZYC

BLUETOOTH AKoBLE

STOTTE FOR TALEASSISTENT

FRA FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING.
FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHET

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE » "
MAKSTO ENHETER VELG'JBLTUNE 125 ﬂ:ﬁnkmmm
1
ANDRE ENHETEN LADER
LED-ATFERD

1. SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAVERENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 06 VELG «SPILLAV»
PADEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE
MUSIKKILDE

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Vekt:
Hodetelefonenes batteritype:

Ladetid:

Musikkspilletid nar BT er pa:
Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Jsomhet:
Mikrofonfelsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjor
Bluetooth-profilersjon:
Buetaotsenderensrekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-senderens,

luctaoth overfort madulasion:

‘STROM PA/AV | INGEN ENHET TILKOBLET |
BTTILKOBLING | BT TILKOBLET
LAVT BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET

ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTH LUB WYEACZY SIE,
'MOZE BYC KONIECZNE RECZNE POLACZENIE
ZDRUGIM URZADZENIEN. | 4. WYBIERZ
OPCJE, ZAPOMNLITO URZADZENIE"NA
URZAI)ZEN\REH BLUETOOTH, ABY PRZERWAC
WIELOPUNKTOWE. kP\EKWSZE
URZADZEN\EB[UETUOIN WYBIL

PT-BR

CONTEODO DA CAIXA

'MODODE USAR

LIGAR E CONECTAR

A0 SERLIGADO, 0 FONE ENTRA NO MODO DE
EMPARELHAMENTO

2. AS CHAMADAS SEMPRE TEM PRIORIDADE.
3.SE UM DISPOSITIVO SE DESLIGAR OU SAIR
DO ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH, PODE SER
N[(ESSARIO R[(ON[(TAR AODISPOSITVO

4 PAKA DESFAZ[RUMA CONEXRQ

25501 v Aavcfllml&\i e A MULTIPONTO, SELECIONE “ESQUECER ESTE
0BSLUGA ASYSTENTA GLOSOWEGO unmzwgmumm COMANDOS DISPOSITVO'HO "‘SDP&I":‘AV[“ BLUETOOTH
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE LADOWANIE SUPORT u A
MAKS. DWA URZADZENIA | WEACZANIE DZIALANIE DIODY LED CONEXAO MULTIPONTO ;iﬁm D‘g;xmg‘ BI"PARA CONECTAR
TRYBU PAROWANIA Z DRUGIM WLAYE ZASIANIA ATEDOISDISPOSITIVOS
URZADZENIEM | 1. ABY PRIELACZYC \Eroptica PROCURAO CARREGANDO

WSTRZVMA A ENPARELHAR FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
QDTWARZANIE MUZYKI A BIEZACYM ENIAZ BLUETOOTH 1.PARATROCAR A FONTE DE SIAL, PAUSE uwmsuwwmuum ooy,
URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ ODTWARZANIE NA it ey CONECT

DRUG\M II’UMCZENIAIEKFOSNI(ZNE
TAWSZE
JEDNOZ URZADZEN INMD%[ SIEPOZA

BAT[R‘IA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA
\DOWANIE

PELNE NALADOWANIE
DANE TECHNICZNE
TUNE 12581 Mod TUNE 125 BT
86mm/034" R Dynamiczn 34)
SV=1A sl SV—1A
18,39/0,04 pund 18,39/0,04 funta
Litium-ionbatteri (3,7 / 130 mAh) Bateria itowo-jonowa (3,7V, 130 mh)
<2timer Czastadow: <2h
oppil 16 timer Gas. onmamma muzykizwiazong
20Hz- 20 kkHz funka Bluetooth: do16 g0tz
it Ir:;upnenumma i i
oméw
’f;'d“s‘v",é:i‘:,} : 'ﬁ; m Efektywnos¢: 95 dB SPL pray 1kHz ImW
0 Cautosé mikrofonu: 729 dBV/ Paprzy TkHz
17,0200 13, RGP 15 Wersa Bluetooth:
Wenla profilu Bluetooth: FP AL AR RGP 16

zAGHz 2,4835 GHz

GFSK n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.

dajka Bluetooth:
rktsimpent e
Modulagia nadawania Bluetoos

i
24 fiz- 24835 Gz
6B

m
(GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8OPSK
45°C

00| Bmm mm

DISPOSITIVO.

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

odelo:
Alto-falante:
Alimentagao de energia:
Peso:

Bateria dos fones:

Resposta de frequén
Impedanda:
Sensil
Sensbiidade do microfone:
Versdo Bluetooth:
Verses depertl ettt

énda deransmissioBuetoath:
Poténcia d ransmisao Blctoath:
Modulagao de transmisszo Bluetooth:

BATERIA! LARR(GANDO\ BATERIA CARREGADA

TUNE125 BT
Drverdinamico de 8,6 mm (0,34 pol)
5 A

18,39(0,041b)

fon deLi 3,7V /130 mAh)
<2horas.

At 16 horas

20Hza 20kH

95dBSPLa 1 kHz/ 1mW
-29dBV/Paa 1 kHz

50
HFP17,A20P 1.3 e AVRCP 1.6
ZNHHNK!SGM

6dBm
GFSK,nMDaPSKesDPSK
457

Maks driftstemperatur 45 °C Maks, temperatura robocza: Temperatura méxima de uso:
NI T RU

DETTA FINNS | LADAN 3,0 EN ENHET ROR SIG UTANFOR KUTU igeRici MANUEL OLARAK YENIDEN BAGLANMANIZ KOMTTEKT NOCTABKI ATISOH SO LETOOTH W14
HUR DESKA SITTA BLU[TOOTH—RA(KVIRI)EN ELLER STANGS NASILTAKILIR GEREKEBILIR. CTI0COB NPUMEHEHWA 0 »o osrwwm
SLAPA& ANSLUT AV KAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN GICi AGMA & BAGLANMA NOKTALI BA i fieh nm it
SUAPA OCH STARTA PARKOPPLINGSLAGE  ATERSTAENDE ENHETEN MANUELLT. GOC0 ACINVE OTOMATIKOLARAK BLUETOOTH AN B0 ik BROIOUEHIE | ABTOMATAECK neppiog  YCTPONCTBA. . BISEPHTE S
AUTOMATISKT 4.VALJ“GLOM DEN HAR ENHETEN" PA DINA ESLESTIRME MODUNA GIRIN UNUT SECENEGINISECIN YCTPOMCTBO HA CBOEM Bk’UE“’mH

VALJ“JBLTUNE 125 BT" FOR AT ANSLUTA
KNAPPKOMMANDO

ROSTASSISTENT STODS
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

MAX 2 ENHETER

STARTA PARK(JPPUNGSM(.{ MEDDEN
2 ENHET

1.FOR, m VAXLA MUSIKKALLA, PAUSA
MUSIKEN PA DEN AKTUELLA ENHETEN OCH
VAL SPELA PA DEN 2:A ENHET

2 TELEFONSAMTAL HARALLT\D Pmomm

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsirjning:
Vikt:

Horlurarmas batterityp:
Laddningstid:
Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Frekvensomfing:
Impedans:

Kanslighet:
Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Blutothsidarers ekersonfing
Bluetooth-sandare

Blletooth sindarensmoduleig:
Max drifttemperatur:

BLUETOOTH-ENHETER FOR ATT KOPPLA
BORT

BAGLANMAKCIN“JBL TUNE 125 BT"SECIN

FORSTA ENHET MED BLUETOOTH
VALI“JBLTUNE 125 81" FOR ATT ANSLUTA
ANDRA ENHET MED BLUETOOTH

LADDAR

LED-FUNKTION

STROMPA/AV | INGEN ANSLUTEN ENHET |
ANSLUTERTILL BT ANSLUTENTILLBT | LAG
BATTERINIVA | LADDAR | FULLADDAD

TUNE 125 BT
86 mm dynamiskt
5 A

1839
Litiumjon (3,7V/130 mAh)
<2timmar
upp il 16 timmar

iz 20 kHz
T60hm
95 dBSPLvid 1kHz 1 mW
iR 11k

P|7AZDP13AVR(P|6
zAGHz 2,4835 GHz

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

DESTEKLENEN SESLI ASISTAN
GOK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

1. BLUETOOTH CIHAZI
BAGLANMAK CIN“JBLTUNE 125 BT"SECIN
2.BLUETOOTH CIHAZI

ENFAZLA2 CHAZ LED GOSTERGELER]
2.CIHAZLA ESLESTIRME MODUNA GIRME~ GUCU AC/KAPAT

1. MUZIKKAYNAGINI DEGISTIRMEK I, BAGLICHAZYOK

MEVCUT (HAZDAK\MUZ\G\DURAKLAT\N BT BAGLANIYO

VE 2. CHAZDA GALMAY BT BAGLANTIS| KURULDU

2. TELEFON CAGRISIHER ZAMI&N ONCELIKU DUSUKPILGUCU

OLACAKTIR SAR) EDILIVOR

3,BIR GIHAZ BLUETOOTH MENZILNDEN.  TAAMEN $ARJ OLDU
CIKARVEYA KAPANIRSA, DIGER CIHAZI

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER

Model: TUNE 12

Siiricii Boyutu: Xﬁmm/ﬂ“”nmam\kiumm
Gig kaynag:

Agr: 183/0,041bs

Kulaklikpil i Lityum-iyon pil 3,7V /130 mAh)
sarjsiesi <2saat

BT agkken miizik alma siresi: 16 saate adr

Frekans aral 20Hz- 20Kz

Empedans: 160hm

Hassasiyet: 95 dB SPL@ 1z ImW
Bluetooth sirimii: 50

Bluetooth profil sirimi: . HFP17,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth veridfrekans araligr: 2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth leilen giic:
Bluetooth letilen modiilasyon:
Maksimum calisma sicakig

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

BPEXUM KOHPN)KEHMW}IBbIB[PMTE «BL
‘TUNE 125 BT» 1A NOAKIO"

YCTPOWCTBE, YTOBbI OTN

TIOBKITIOYEHVIE K HECKOMBKMM
KHONKY YNPABNERUA YCTPONIC] EMEHHO. | 1-e
MORAEPKK BLUETOOTH-YCTPOFCTBO. BbIEEPMT[ «BL

'MHOTOTOYEYHOE NOAKTIOYEHHE
MAKCHMYM 2 VUPW(TBA | NEPEMITE
BPEXIM CONPAKEHHA B’mPMM

EKTIOYTD
M(TOWMKWIIMKM HD(TABHEWZMKY
HANIAY3Y HA TEKYLIEM YCTPOHCTBE
M BRIIOYHTE BU(HPUMSBEIJEHME HA
BIOPOM YCTPOACTBE IJ EEQOHHbI
'3B0HOK BCETTA BYIET B IPHOPHTETE. |

TUNE 125 BT» 1 NOAKNIOYERNA | 2-¢
BLUETOOTH-YCTPOVICTBO
3APAAKA

CHTHATIbI HHVKATOPOB
BRTIONEHHE/OTKTIOUEHHE
TATAHIS | YCTPOVICTBO HE

nog Ekﬂéﬂﬂﬂmmm[
BlUETOOTHLH IKNIOYEHIE N0 BLUETOOTH

3,ECTH OIHO YCTPOTICTBO BOAOZHT I3 §§L;71°K§"“"34,.¢,Kg{'ﬁ§§;g;';§.§m“ I
TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTHKM
ogens: TUNE125 BT
T 034 poiiva
MCToumK niTanu: 5B=1A
ec: 1831/004 dyima
i-HOHHbIR ,78/130 i)
<2y
Bpeunsoposesenn nysn
skniosenHbin Bl £016 4208
Yacrora aurwana: 201y — 20Ky
ConporuBnenve: 160m
dyBcrauTensHocte: JPOBRHb 3BYK08N0 AaBTeHHA 95 A5 np
K/ 1 B
BCTBATETBHOCTS MAKpOGOHa: 29 268/Maa 1K1y
Bepann Bluetooth: 50
Bepompodun Buetot L7200 13 ARCP 16

epear
Mnmm]m Bluetooth-nepeparika:
‘Moaynsuus Bluetooth-nepeparunka:

MakchnanoHas Temneparypa Kcnnyaraiu: 4

luetooth: zomq—

GFSK, 4 D0PSK, 80P
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160hm
95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW
719 dBV/Pa @1kHz

HrPll, AzDPH, AVRCP 16
ZAGH - 248356

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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%&?@1& (3.7V/130 mAh)

§L16/J‘B%
20Hz - 20kHz
16 R4
95dB SPLa 1tz ImW
-9 dBV/Pa @1kHz
50
HEP17 ~ A2DP13 ~ AVRCP 16
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<6dbm
GESK ~ m/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK

°C
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151 KOTAK

CARA PEMAKAIAN

'MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN
NYALAKAN DAN ANDA AKAN OTOMATIS
MASUKI MODE PEMASANGAN
PILIH*JBLTUNE 125 BT UNTUK
MENYAMBUNGKAN

TOMBOL PERINTAH

BANTUAN SUARATIDAK DIDUKUNG
'SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
MAKSIMUM 2 PERANGKAT

MASUKI MODE PEMASANGAN DENGAN
PERANGKAT KE-2

1. UNTUK BERGANTI SUMBER MUSIK,
JEDA MUSIK DI PERANGKAT YANG SEDANG
D\EUNAKAN LALU PILIH PUTAR PADA

2 PANGG\LAN TELEPON AKAN SELALU

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

DIUTAMAKAN.

3.JIKA SALAH 'SATU PERANGKAT BERADA DI
JETOOTH ATAU MATI,

ANDA MUNGKW PERLU MENYAMBUNGKAN

UIA“NNUC}\ IEEKANGKAT YANG LAIN SECARA

4. PILIN“LUPAKAN PERANGKAT INI” PADA
PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH ANDA UNTUK
MEMUTUSKAN SAMBUNGAN BANYAKTITIK.
PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH KE-1

PILIH“JBL TUNE 125 BT" UNTUK
MENYAMBUNGKAN

PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH KE-2

MENGISI DAYA

MENYALA/MATI LT\DAK ADA PERANGKAT
TERHUBUNG&M NYAMBUNGKAN B'u L
‘TERSAMBUNG | DAYA BATERAI LEMAH |
MENGISI DAYA| TERISI PENUH

TUNE 125 BT
Ukuran Driver: Diiverdinamis §,6 mm)/0,34°
(Catu daya: SV=1A
Berat: 183 q/ﬂ 0415

3,7V/130 mAh)

Lama pengisian day <2jam
Lima pemitran i dengan BT i g 16 am
Responsfrekuensi: 20Hz-20khHz
Impedans: 160hm
Sensitiitas: 95 dB SPL @ TkHz mW
Versi Bluetooth: 50
Versiprofil Bluetooth: HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Rentang frekuensipemancar 24Gliz-2,4835 Ghz
Daya transmisi Bluetooth:

Modulas transmisi Bluetooth:
Suhumaksimum pengoperasian:

(GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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‘Bluetooth 1Tem popA
Bluetooth 1TIEN 1IOR
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Naconat de Telcomanicagaes

Este produto esta

pela Anatel, de acords

Para maiores informagbes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

para avaliaao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Monb30BaTenbCkue HayWHUKK

: XapmaH
(CaenaHo B Kutae

Wnpactpus

CLUA, 06901

Mmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CwAic’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [lBuues, A.12, k. 1

TapaHTuiiHbiit nepuoa: 1roa
Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 rofa

MHhopmaLA 0 cepBICHBIX LEHTPaX: www.harman.com/ru
TexHuueckas nogaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467
OpraHu3aLua, ynonHOMOYeHHas Ha NPUHATAE npeTen3iit notpe6utenedi: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiid"

ToBap cepTuduLMpoBaH

Nlata ycTpoiicTea

110 /1BYM 6)

, r.Cramgopa, AtnarTik Crput 400, oduc 1500

U3 BTOPOIA pyNMbl CUMBOAIOB CEPHITHOTO HOMEPa U3AANS, CeAyioLuX NoCNe PasAenuTebHOr0 3Haka «-». Koauposka cooTeetcTayet

nopAAKY 6yKB NaTUHCKOrO andasyTa, HauuHaa ¢ Anaps 2010 roaa: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - MecaL npousBoacTsa (A - axBapb, B- hespanb, C- Mapt u.4.) u «Y»- rog npoussoacTsa (A- 2010, B-2011,C-2012uTA.).
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